4.000 1.000 =l
P.375

0.750

5.5 x .25 shaft —

Steet ) = = s ] o 7

@Nx 251 bronee Busning ; ﬂ . ‘ i

"\‘ = /

1.5 in uheel to prevent overnang

/|

rclip and bronze washer/

[

® L :[mm I M\NHM[

Relieve Bottom OF Table To Reduce Friction

Shoulder on shaft to tighten against

6.280750 ‘ .5 shaft

Bronze bushings (2) places

/O | |y

.25 x 5 x 12 CRS
Base and Top
.25 x 1 x 24 CRS

e =
. o
) 7 @ Gear b ota. a8
(24) 4-40 socket head screws - @ fore ond flen for 5 or?

4 Sides
Holldum Titums _— @ T L jﬂ[mﬂ[

(2) #10 socket head screws -—
Holdown Bolts ( \ f k Size for #10 Skt Hd

-625 x 4 round CRS 125 Groove for Table Locks
Main Shaft

-25 x 6 round CRS
Worm Shaft

.75 square Brass, Alum
Table Locks 2.250

-375 or.5 x 1.5 brass, Alum

F 4.500 1

Rotating Knob Use 4-40 socket head screws to hold base together
1 x 4.5 Round S.S. or Alum

insi i Rev. 1-8-2001
Table Tack weld insides if you feel necessary ev

Drawn by: Tony Nunez 11-28-99

These plans are provided as suggestions only

(2> -25 1.D Bronze Bushings Feel free to use and modify to your liking

(2) ..5 1.D Bronze Bushings
( 1 flanged)

Gears from Boston Gear

The designer is not responsible for any problems or injury Worm Gear  G1041
Resulting from the improper use or buiding if this device Worm 12924




